






























































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 12688370 12710538 22168

2日 0:00 12710538 12732824 22286

3日 0:00 12732824 12755426 22602

4日 0:00 12755426 12778286 22860

5日 0:00 12778286 12799273 20987

6日 0:00 12799273 12821428 22155

7日 0:00 12821428 12844355 22927

8日 0:00 12844355 12866204 21849

9日 0:00 12866204 12889433 23229

10日 0:00 12889433 12911012 21579

11日 0:00 12911012 12932917 21905

12日 0:00 12932917 12955841 22924

13日 0:00 12955841 12978241 22400

14日 0:00 12978241 13000524 22283

15日 0:00 13000524 13021950 21426

16日 0:00 13021950 13043545 21595

17日 0:00 13043545 13064908 21363

18日 0:00 13064908 13087420 22512

19日 0:00 13087420 13109103 21683

20日 0:00 13109103 13130863 21760

21日 0:00 13130863 13152709 21846

22日 0:00 13152709 13175052 22343

23日 0:00 13175052 13197363 22311

24日 0:00 13197363 13219291 21928

25日 0:00 13219291 13241247 21956

26日 0:00 13241247 13262509 21262

27日 0:00 13262509 13283340 20831

28日 0:00 13283340 13305448 22108

29日 0:00 13305448 13328307 22859

30日 0:00 13328307 13350177 21870

31日 0:00 13350177 13372484 22307

合计 684114

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年5月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


